
Attendance Sheet 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal 

Solicitation No. PS-00102 
2021 Water Main Designs Project 

November 12, 2020 
 
Moy Tarin Ramirez Engineers – Jacquelyn Contreras – jcontreras@mtrengineers.com 
KCI Technologies – David Russell 
Bain Medina Bain – Dawn Vernon – (210) 494-7223 – dvernon@bmbi.com 
Vickrey & Associates, Inc. – Rob Clark – rclark@vickreyinc.com 
RESPEC – Russell Persyn – russell.persyn@respec.com 
Poznecki-Camaril lo, Inc. – Amanda Rivera 
Halff Associates, Inc. 
CP&Y, Inc. – Rachel Timokhina, Marketing Coordinator – rtimokhina@cpyi.com 
Cobb, Fendley & Associates – Rachel Gandy – rgandy@cobbfendley.com 
BGE, Inc. – Abdel Hamed 
CDS Muery – Ana Peters – ana.peters@cdsmuery.com 
Arias & Associates, Inc. – Chris Martinez 
Weston Solutions Inc. – Sam Irrinki 
Moreno Cardenas Inc. – Brian Klaes – bklaes@morenocardenas.com 
Civil  Engineering Consultants – Amanda Busbee, CPSM  
Garver – Caroline Gallaspy 
Kimley-Horn & Associates – Jeff Farnsworth 
JQ Infrastructure – Mindy  Frink – mfrink@jqeng.com 
Arias & Associates, Inc. – Chris Martinez – cmartinez@ariasinc.com 
LJA Engineering – Roberto Erazo – rerazo@lja.com 
V&A Consulting Engineers – Cory Dow – cdow@vaengineering.com 
Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. – Alyssa Pena – apena@unintech.com 
TetraTech – Fernando Roman 
CP&Y – Alisa Gruber 
Kimley-Horn – Mario Valdez, P.E. – 210-321-3407 – mario.valdez@kimley-horn.com 
Trihydro – David Weikel 
KCI technologies– Joel Balbi 
K Friese + Assoc – Andrew Fischer 
Arcadis – Charles Schoening – charles.schoening@arcadis.com 
CobbFendley – Julie Hastings – jhastings@cobbfendley.com 
Garver – Greg Swoboda 
RPS Infrastructure – Luis Cuellar – 210-736-0425 
Arias & Associates, Inc. – Golam Kibria – gkibria@ariasinc.com 
Halff Associates, Inc. – Jennifer Ramos – jramos@halff.com 
Weston Solutions, Inc. – Mark Graves 
Cobbfendley – Enrique Valdez – 210-826-4611 – evaldez@cobbfendley.com 
Doucet & Associates – Frank DesRoches – SWMBVE – 210-701-5927 – fdesroches@doucetengineers.com 
Pape-Daw son – Chris Noe 
WGI – Jeremy Doege – jeremy.doege@wginc.com 
WGI – Edgar Segovia – 210-860-9224 – edgar.segovia@wginc.com 
Mendez Engineering  – Amy Garza – 210.802.0808 – agarza@mendezengineering.com 
JQ Engineering – Amelia Murray – amurray@jqeng.com 
Ford Engineering, Inc. – Erin Ford – 210-590-4777 – office.manager@fordengineering.com 
RESPEC – Daryl Spillmann P.E. – 210-382-1117 – daryl.spillmann@respec.com 
Whitman, Requardt and Associates – Alan Draper 
CP&Y, Inc. – Joel Valdez – 210-498-8004 – jvaldez@cpyi.com 
Cassio Conceicao – cconceicao@bmbi.com 
MPH Inc. – Brian Scott – bscott@mphinc.com 
AG3 (formerly Gonzalez De La Garza) – Mack Thomas – mthomas@ag3-group.com 
JQ Engineering – Trey Zuehl – tzuehl@jqeng.com 
Huitt-Zollars, Inc. – Rey Gonzalez, P.E. – rg@huitt-zollars.com 
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